
PROGRAMMA ERASMUS+ PROGRAMME COUNTRIES GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA
INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA 

BANDO UNICO A.A. 2026/2027

N. CONDIZIONE NOTA/MOTIVAZIONE MATRICOLA PUNTEGGIO LIVELLO NOME_CDS PROGETTO_1 COD_ISTITUZ_1 DESCRIZIONE_1 PROGETTO_2 COD_ISTITUZ_2 DESCRIZIONE_2 PROGETTO_3 COD_ISTITUZ_3 DESCRIZIONE_3 PROGETTO_4 COD_ISTITUZ_4 DESCRIZIONE_4 PROGETTO_5 COD_ISTITUZ_5 DESCRIZIONE_5 PROGETTO_6 COD_ISTITUZ_6 DESCRIZIONE_6 ALTRE_DESTINAZIONI

1 IDONEA/O 352430 988,7926829 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG S

2 IDONEA/O 353873 946,7333333 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL S

3 IDONEA/O 359365 938,85 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science

4 IDONEA/O 353850 926,97 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science S

5 IDONEA/O 358644 920,1176471 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG S

6 IDONEA/O 358637 900,9767442 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC S

7 IDONEA/O 326778 895,6575 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science S

8 IDONEA/O 358761 891 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad N

9 IDONEA/O 358726 883,9285714 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) CZ BRNO01 BRNO University of Technology (BUT) S

10 IDONEA/O 358916 871,5882353 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

11 IDONEA/O 362718 868,875 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) CZ BRNO01 BRNO University of Technology (BUT) S

12 IDONEA/O 360589 850,9285714 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL N

13 IDONEA/O 362755 848,137931 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) F  CERGY-P03 ECAM-EPMI Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

14 IDONEA/O 358872 841,8928571 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) F  CERGY-P03 ECAM-EPMI Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) PL GLIWICE01 Politechnika Slaska S

15 IDONEA/O 324536 835,6875 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC S

16 IDONEA/O 360845 832,2068966 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) CZ BRNO01 BRNO University of Technology (BUT) Courses (corsi) PL GLIWICE01 Politechnika Slaska Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE S

17 IDONEA/O 321948 831,105 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse S

18 IDONEA/O 360030 830,8928571 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad N

19 IDONEA/O 359122 823,5168539 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

20 IDONEA/O 360216 815,76 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL S

21 IDONEA/O 321974 807,5 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad S

22 IDONEA/O 326604 796,1375 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) F  CERGY-P03 ECAM-EPMI S

23 IDONEA/O 355104 795,7931035 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) F  CERGY-P03 ECAM-EPMI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science S

24 IDONEA/O 349251 785,5314286 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) CZ BRNO01 BRNO University of Technology (BUT) S

25 IDONEA/O 360012 770,3793103 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) F  CERGY-P03 ECAM-EPMI Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22
INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science N

26 IDONEA/O 354518 722,4171429 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science N

27 IDONEA/O 324053 711,585 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse S

28 IDONEA/O 348220 710,46875 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG N

29 IDONEA/O 307369 704,775 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse S

30 IDONEA/O 321606 699,76 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad

31 IDONEA/O 349136 689,5 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE N

32 IDONEA/O 349130 689,3534483 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) F  CERGY-P03 ECAM-EPMI Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE S

33 IDONEA/O 312290 682,2233333 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) CZ BRNO01 BRNO University of Technology (BUT) S

34 IDONEA/O 324578 675,08 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

35 IDONEA/O 359949 664,1485714 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE S

36 IDONEA/O 357433 658,2931035 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22
INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science N

37 IDONEA/O 358660 655,875 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) F  CERGY-P03 ECAM-EPMI Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science S

38 IDONEA/O 348306 649,2053571 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) CZ BRNO01 BRNO University of Technology (BUT) Courses (corsi) PL GLIWICE01 Politechnika Slaska Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL N

39 IDONEA/O 348736 638,4827586 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) CZ BRNO01 BRNO University of Technology (BUT) Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) PL GLIWICE01 Politechnika Slaska

40 IDONEA/O 362222 608,355 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) F  CERGY-P03 ECAM-EPMI Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL

41 IDONEA/O 357948 591,1551724 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI N

42 IDONEA/O 310595 583,065 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) F  CERGY-P03 ECAM-EPMI Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) PL GLIWICE01 Politechnika Slaska S

43 IDONEA/O 353702 574,4461326 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) CZ BRNO01 BRNO University of Technology (BUT) Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17

TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science S

44 IDONEA/O 360644 565,8362069 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) B  LOUVAIN01 UNIVERSITE CATHOLIQUE DE LOUVAIN - ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG S

45 IDONEA/O 362701 549,6206897 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) CZ BRNO01 BRNO University of Technology (BUT) Courses (corsi) PL GLIWICE01 Politechnika Slaska Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI S

46 IDONEA/O 327366 502,99 Corso di Laurea in MATEMATICA PER L'INGEGNERIA Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 360498 496,782 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04
KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) CH LAUSANN06 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE FEDERALE DE LAUSANNE - EPFL Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) F  GRENOBL22

INSTITUT NATIONAL POLYTECHNIQUE DE GRENOBLE (INPG) - 
ENSIMAG Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science S

NON IDONEA/O PUNTEGGIO SOTTO SOGLIA 359128 406,4634146 Corso di Laurea Magistrale in INGEGNERIA MATEMATICA Courses (corsi) NL EINDHOV17
TECHNISCHE UNIVERSITEIT EINDHOVEN - Department of 
Mathematics and Computer Science Courses (corsi) S  STOCKHO04

KUNGLIGA TEKNISKA HOGSKOLAN (ROYAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY) - SCI Courses (corsi) E  MADRID238 UNIE Universidad Courses (corsi) F  GIF-YVE03 CENTRALE SUPELEC Courses (corsi) SF ESPOO12 AALTO UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY - School of Science Courses (corsi) F  TOULOUS14 Institut National des Sciences Appliquees de Toulouse S
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